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124. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 127
100m Brust Frauen Finale

Weltrekord 01:04,45 Jessica A Hardy USA 07.08.2009 Federal Way
Europarekord 01:05,41 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:07,01 Sarah Poewe SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 28.07.2009 Rome
A-Finale

0  Anna Heinemann
Margarethe Hummel
Julia Willers
Vanessa Grimberg
Caroline Ruhnau
Sarah Poewe

Laura Simon

Sibylle Dalacker
Sonja Schober

Alice Ruhnau

OoOoONOTUVThAhWN

1996
1997
1996
1993
1984
1983
1994
1990
1985
1995

SC Magdeburg 01:11,67
Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 01:10,84
SV Halle 01:10,71
SB Schwaben Stuttgart 01:09,37
SG Essen 01:07,74
SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 01:08,07
SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:10,60
SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:10,74
SG Dortmund 01:11,60
SG Schwimmen Miinster 01:11,78
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